Returned at Counter

14

Mai Ste

## 2025-000137 Klamath County, Oregon

**Blank Bill of Sale** 



01/08/2025 09:21:06 AM

Fee: \$87.00

Returned at Counter	For and in consideration of Thirty-five thousand Dollars (\$_35,0	<u>00</u> ), cash in	
	hand and paid and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency		
	of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned Uwe Britsch		
	of 1138 ABBOWHERD RD KLAMATH FRUS, DR. 946	- (street	
	address,city,state), Does hereby sell unto Zachary Glasow	_ of	
	2327 UNITY ST KLAMOR FRUS DR 97603 address, city, state), the following described property: Hangar W-7	(street	
	6651 Rand Way Klamath Falls, Oregon 97602		

The undersigned seller affirms that the above information about said property is accurate to the best of his/her knowledge. The undersigned buyer accepts receipt of this bill of sale and understands that the above property is sold in 'as is' condition, with no guarantees or warranties, either expressed or implied for the property.

Executed as of the Seventh day of January , 20 25 .

Seller Signature:Reve Britach
Seller printed name: Uwe Britsch
$2 \alpha$
Buyer Signature:
Buyer printed name: Zachary Glasow



Made Fillable by FreeForms.com

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	<b>ss</b> .		
on Sanvary 7th S	DB5, before me personally appeared DWE Britsch		
whose identity was established to my satisfaction, and who executed the foregoing instrument, acknowledging to me that the same was executed freely and voluntarily. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal on the date first written above.			
OFFICIAL STAMP Jaclyn Kay Chaulet NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 1040476	Norary Public for Oregon My commission expires <u>HUGUST</u> 31,2027		
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES August 31, 2027			
FORM No. 23 - ACKNOWLEDGMENT, INDIVIDUAL. EA	© 1992-2001 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com		

13 A A